Installation
Operation
Maintenance
Split System Heat Pump Condensers
7 1/2 - 20 Tons
January 2004
Models:
(60 Hz)

number, and DL number (if applicable)
stamped on the unit nameplate.
Split System Condensing Unit Model Nomenclature
T W A 0 9 0 A 1 0 0 E A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Digits 1, 2, 3 - Product Type Digit 8 - Electrical Characteristics
TWA = Split System Heat Pump 3   = 208-230/60/3
   Outdoor Unit 4   = 460/60/3
W  = 575/60/3
Digits 4, 5, 6 - Nominal Gross Cooling Capacity (MBh) D = 380-415/50/3
  90  = 90 MBH
120  = 120 MBH Digit 9, 10 - Factory  - Installed Options
180  = 180 MBH
240  = 240 MBH 00    = Secondary Capacity and/or
Factory installed Options
Digit 7- Major Development Sequence Digit 11- Minor Design Sequence
Digit 12- Service Digit
Model Number Description
TWA-SVX01A-EN 5
Unit Dimensions
Figure 1 - TWA075A, TWA090A
Dimensional Data, Connection Locations, Clearances, Corner Weights
Figure 2 - TWA100A, TWA120A
Dimensional Data, Connection Locations, Clearances, Corner Weights
6 TWA-SVX01A-EN
Unit Dimensions
Figure 3 - TWA155B, TWA180B
Dimensional Data, Connection Locations, Clearances, Corner Weights
TWA-SVX01A-EN 7
Unit Dimensions
Figure 4 -  TWA200B, TWA240B
Dimensional Data, Connection Locations, Clearances, Corner Weights
8 TWA-SVX01A-EN
Table 1 - TWA Unit Electrical Data
   Basic Unit Characteristics Compressor Motor Outdoor Fan Motor
Allowable Minimum Maximum
Model Electrical Voltage Circuit Fuse         Amps         Amps
Number Characteristics Range Ampacity Size Qty. RLA LRA Qty. HP FLA LRA
TWA090A3 208-230/60/3 187-254 34.5 50 1 25.1 182.0 1 1/2 3.1 8.1
TWA090A4 460/60/3 414-506 18.1 25 1 13.2 94.9 1 1/2 1.6 3.7
TWA090AW 575/60/3 518-632 14.5 20 1 10.6 70.0 1 1/2 1.2 3.0
TWA075AD 380-415/50/3 380-415 12.6 20 1 8.8 90.0 1 1/2 1.6 3.7
TWA120A3 208-230/60/3 187-254 48.1 70 1 33.7 278.0 1 1 6.0 17.5
TWA120A4 460/60/3 414-506 23.3 35 1 16.5 124.0 1 1 2.7 7.0
TWA120AW 575/60/3 518-632 18.8 25 1 13.4 92.0 1 1 2.0 5.7
TWA100AD 380-415/50/3 380-415 22.5 35 1 15.8 124.0 1 1 2.7 7.0
TWA180B3 208-230/60/3 187-254 62.7 80 2 25.1 182.0 2 1/2 3.1 8.1
TWA180B4 460/60/3 414-506 32.9 45 2 13.2 94.9 2 1/2 1.6 3.7
TWA180BW 575/60/3 518-632 26.3 35 2 10.6 70.0 2 1/2 1.2 3.0
TWA155BD 380-415/50/3 380-415 28.4 35 2 11.2 94.9 2 1/2 1.6 3.7
TWA240B3 208-230/60/3 187-254 87.8 100 2 33.7 278.0 2 1 6.0 17.5
TWA240B4 460/60/3 414-506 42.5 50 2 16.5 118.0 2 1 2.7 7.0
TWA240BW 575/60/3 518-632 34.2 45 2 13.4 92.0 2 1 2.0 5.7
TWA200BD 380-415/50/3 380-415 41.0 50 2 15.8 124.0 2 1 2.7 7.0
Electrical Data
TWA-SVX01A-EN 9